
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-572

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Termómetro portátil modelo Temp 7 Vio Pt100

Descripción : Rango: -200 +999 ºC, precisión 0,2 ºC entre -99,9 y +199,9 ºC (en el resto del rango 2 ºC). Incluye la
sonda indicada en cada caso (Atención: el límite de medida de la sonda puede ser distinto al del equipo). Funciones:
indicador de estabilidad, máximo, mínimo, hold y apagado automático. Pantalla LCD. Vida de la batería: >550 horas.
Dimensiones: 185 x 85 x 45 mm, peso 400 g. Incluye funda de goma y maleta de transporte. IP56. Garantía 3 años.
Entrega 1 semana

El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia descripción unidades por ref.

THER-D22-001 termómetro con sonda de inmersion
Pt100 Ø3 x 200 mm, -50 +400 ºC

1

THER-D26-001 termómetro con sonda de penetración
Pt100 Ø4 x 150 mm, -50 +400 ºC

1

THER-A22-001 sonda de inmersión Pt100 para THER-
D22-001

1

THER-A26-001 sonda de penetración Pt100 para THER-
D26-001

1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

THER-D22-001 2,63 0,58   90251920 08434868047648
THER-D26-001 3 0,58   90251920 08434868047662
THER-A22-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868047600
THER-A26-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868095137
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Product page

Date rev.: 11/13/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-572

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Portable thermometer, Temp 7 Vio Pt100 model

Description : Range: -200 ºC up to +999 ºC, resolution 0.2 ºC from 99,9 ºC up to +199.9 ºC (2 ºC for the remaining
temperatures). Probe included (Warning: probe measurements limits may be different than the thermometer).
Functions: stability indicator, maximum, minimum, hold and automatic switch off. LCD screen. Battery life:> 550 hours.
Dimensions: 185 x 85 x 45 mm, weight 400 g. Includes a rubber cover and transportation case. IP56. Warranty 3
years. Delivery 1 week

Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference description pcs/pack

THER-D22-001 thermometer with immersion probe Ø3 x
200 mm, -50º C up to +400 ºC

1

THER-D26-001 thermometer with penetration probe Ø4
x 150 mm, -50 ºC up to +400 ºC

1

THER-A22-001 G-PT56L immersion probe for THER-
D22-001

1

THER-A26-001 G-PT56P penetration probe for THER-
D26-001

1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

THER-D22-001 2,63 0,58   90251920 08434868047648
THER-D26-001 3 0,58   90251920 08434868047662
THER-A22-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868047600
THER-A26-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868095137
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Fiche produit

Date : 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-572

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Thermomètre portable modèle Temp 7 Vio Pt100

Description : Gamme : -200 +999 ºC, précision : 0,2 ºC entre -99,9 et 199,9 ºC (pour la reste de la gamme 2 ºC).
Sonde adéquate pour chaque produit incluse (attention : la limite de mesure de la sonde peut être différente à celle de
l'équipement). Fonctions : indication de stabilité, température maximale, minimale, fonction «hold» (fixation d'une
température) et arrêt automatique. Écran LCD. Autonomie de la batterie : > 550 heures. Dimensions : 185 x 85 x 45
mm, poids : 400 g. Livré avec étui en caoutchouc et valise de transport. IP56. Garantie 3 ans. Délai de livraison 1
semaine

Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence description unités par ref.

THER-D22-001 thermomètre avec sonde d'immersion
Ø3 x 200 mm, -50 +400 ºC

1

THER-D26-001 thermomètre avec sonde de pénétration
Ø4 x 150 mm, -50 +400 ºC

1

THER-A22-001 Sonde d'immersion G-PT56L pour
THER-D22-001

1

THER-A26-001 Sonde de pénétration G-PT56P pour
THER-D26-001

1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

THER-D22-001 2,63 0,58   90251920 08434868047648
THER-D26-001 3 0,58   90251920 08434868047662
THER-A22-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868047600
THER-A26-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868095137
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-572

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Termometro portatile modello Temp 7 Vio Pt100

Descrizione : Range: -200 +999 °C, precisione 0,2 °C tra -99,9 e +199,9 °C (sul resto del range 2 °C). Ciascun
modello include la sonda specificata (attenzione: il limite di misurazione della sonda può essere diverso da quello del
dispositivo). Funzioni: indicazione di stabilità, massima, minima, HOLD e spegnimento automatico. Display LCD.
Durata della batteria: >550 ore. Dimensioni: 185 x 85 x 45 mm, peso 400 g. Include custodia in gomma e valigetta per
il trasporto. IP56. Garanzia di 3 anni. Consegna: 1 settimana

Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

 DATI TECNICI
referenza descrizione unità per ref.

THER-D22-001 termometro con sonda a immersione Ø3
x 200 mm, -50 +400 °C

1

THER-D26-001 termometro con sonda a penetrazione
Ø4 x 150 mm, -50 +400  °C

1

THER-A22-001 Sonda ad immersione per THER-
D22-001

1

THER-A26-001 sonda a penetrazione per THER-
D26-001

1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

THER-D22-001 2,63 0,58   90251920 08434868047648
THER-D26-001 3 0,58   90251920 08434868047662
THER-A22-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868047600
THER-A26-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868095137
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-572

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Draagbare thermometer model Temp 7 Vio Pt100

Beschrijving : Meetbereik: -200 tot 999 ºC. Nauwkeurigheid 0,2 ºC tussen -99,9 y +199,9 ºC (in de rest van het
bereik 2 ºC). Inclusief de bijbehorende sensor (waarschuwing: de meetlimiet van de sensor kan verschillen van die
van de apparatuur). Functies: stabiliteitsindicator, maximum, minimum, 'hold' en automatische uitschakeling. LCD-
display. Levensduur van de batterij:  min. 550 uur. Afmetingen: 185 x 85 x 45 mm, gewicht 400 g. Inclusief plastic
beschermhoes en draagtas. Beschermingsklasse IP56. Garantie 3 jaar. Levering 1 week

Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie beschrijving stuks per ref.

THER-D22-001 thermometer met dompelsensor Ø3 x
200 mm, -50 +400 ºC

1

THER-D26-001 thermometer met insteeksensor, Ø4 x
150 mm, -50 +400 ºC

1

THER-A22-001 dompelsensor voor THER-D22-001 1
THER-A26-001 insteeksensor voor THER-D26-001 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

THER-D22-001 2,63 0,58   90251920 08434868047648
THER-D26-001 3 0,58   90251920 08434868047662
THER-A22-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868047600
THER-A26-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868095137
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 13/11/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-572

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Taschen-Thermometer, Temp 7 Vio Pt100

Beschreibung : Messbereich: -200 - 999 ºC. Präzision: 0,2 ºC zwischen -99,9 und +199,9 ºC (ansonsten ±2 ºC).
Beinhaltet die entsprechende Sonde (Achtung: Der Messbereich der Sonde kann sich von dem des Geräts
unterscheiden). Funktionen: Stabilitätsanzeige, Maximum, Minimum, „Hold“ und automatische Abschaltung. LCD-
Display. Batterielaufzeit: mind. 550 Stunden. Maße: 185 x 85 x 45 mm. Gewicht: 400 g. Inklusive Kunststoff-
Schutzhülle und Transportkoffer. Schutzart IP56. Garantie 3 Jahre. Lieferzeit 1 Woche.

Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Stückzahl pro Artikel

THER-D22-001 Thermometer, mit Eintauchsensor, Ø 3 x
200 mm, -50 - 400 ºC

1

THER-D26-001 Thermometer, mit Einstichsensor, Ø 4 x
150 mm, -50 - 400 ºC

1

THER-A22-001 Eintauchsensor für THER-D22-001 1
THER-A26-001 Einstichsensor für THER-D26-001 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

THER-D22-001 2,63 0,58   90251920 08434868047648
THER-D26-001 3 0,58   90251920 08434868047662
THER-A22-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868047600
THER-A26-001 0,01 0,075   90251920 08434868095137
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